Bid

3931 Bid Tabulation

Midwest Bioservice

Tulsa, OK

Aldinger Company
Dallas, TX

[Line

Description

UOM QTY |

Unit Price

Unit Price

10
11

12

PM Service/Calibration for
Spectrophotometers 30 each at Preston
Ridge Campus, Frisco, TX 34 each at Spring
Creek Campus, Plano, TX 19 each at
Central Park Campus, McKinney, TX

PM Service/Calibration for Balances/Scales.
Must thoroughly clean, service and calibrate
all balances. Will not accept low bids that
only dust off pan and calibrate. 20 each at
Preston ridge Campus, Frisco TX; 20 each
at Spring Creek Campus, Plano, TX; 12 each
at Central Park Campus, McKinney, TX.

PM Service/Calibration for Micropipettors,
single channel. 65 each at Preston Ridge
Campus, Frisco, TX; 98 each at Spring
Creek Campus, Plano, TX; 18 each at
Central Park Campus, McKinney, TX.

PM Service/Calibration for Multi-channel
Pipettors, 8 channels. 1 each at Spring
Creek Campus, Plano, TX

PM Service/Calibration for Multi-channel
Pipettors, 12 channel. 1 each at Spring
Creek Campus, Plano, TX

Preventative Maintenance for Compound
Light Microscopes. 106 each at Preston
Ridge Campus, Frisco, TX; 113 each at
Spring Creek Campus, Plano, TX; 80 each at
Central Park Campus, McKinney, TX.

Preventative Maintenance Service for
Dissection Scopes. 12 each at Preston
Ridge Campus, Frisco, TX, 16 each at
Central Park Campus, McKinney, TX.

Preventative Maintenance Service for
Stereoscopes. 21 each at Spring Creek
Campus

Preventative Maintenance Service for
Inverted Microscopes. 4 each at Spring
Creek Campus, Plano, TX.

Round Trip Charge for Preventative
Maintenance Service, if any.

Hourly Labor Charge for Repair of Lab
Equipment

Round trip Travel Charge for Repair of Lab
Equipment, if any.

EA 1

EA 1

EA 1

EA 1

EA 1

$63.00

$17.00

$24.00

$84.00

$126.00

EA 1

EA 1

EA 1

EA 1

EA 1

HR 1

EA 1

$17.00

$16.00

$16.00

$25.00

$0.00

$50.00

$75.00

$25.00

$25.00

$30.00

$30.00

$155.00

$155.00

$233.00



