Line	Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Unit Price
1	PM Service/Calibration for Spectrophotometers 30 each at Preston Ridge Campus, Frisco, TX 34 each at Spring Creek Campus, Plano, TX 19 each at Central Park Campus, McKinney, TX	EA	1		\$63.00
2	PM Service/Calibration for Balances/Scales. Must thoroughly clean, service and calibrate all balances. Will not accept low bids that only dust off pan and calibrate. 20 each at Preston ridge Campus, Frisco TX; 20 each at Spring Creek Campus, Plano, TX; 12 each at Central Park Campus, McKinney, TX.	ΕA	1		\$17.00
3	PM Service/Calibration for Micropipettors, single channel. 65 each at Preston Ridge Campus, Frisco, TX; 98 each at Spring Creek Campus, Plano, TX; 18 each at Central Park Campus, McKinney, TX.	EA	1		\$24.00
4	PM Service/Calibration for Multi-channel Pipettors, 8 channels. 1 each at Spring Creek Campus, Plano, TX	EA	1		\$84.00
5	PM Service/Calibration for Multi-channel Pipettors, 12 channel. 1 each at Spring Creek Campus, Plano, TX	EA	1		\$126.00
6	Preventative Maintenance for Compound Light Microscopes. 106 each at Preston Ridge Campus, Frisco, TX; 113 each at Spring Creek Campus, Plano, TX; 80 each at Central Park Campus, McKinney, TX.	ΕA	1	\$17.00	\$25.00
7	Preventative Maintenance Service for Dissection Scopes. 12 each at Preston Ridge Campus, Frisco, TX, 16 each at Central Park Campus, McKinney, TX.	EA	1	\$16.00	\$25.00
8	Preventative Maintenance Service for Stereoscopes. 21 each at Spring Creek Campus	EA	1	\$16.00	\$30.00
9	Preventative Maintenance Service for Inverted Microscopes. 4 each at Spring Creek Campus, Plano, TX.	EA	1	\$25.00	\$30.00
10	Round Trip Charge for Preventative Maintenance Service, if any.	EA	1	\$0.00	\$155.00
11	Hourly Labor Charge for Repair of Lab Equipment	HR	1	\$50.00	\$155.00
12	Round trip Travel Charge for Repair of Lab Equipment, if any.	EA	1	\$75.00	\$233.00